SNAP-N-SEAL
One-Piece BNC Compression Connector
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 05-14 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
®
Physical ProPerties
• Body Components: Brass
• Body Finish: Nickel

and standard compression tools used for all 59 & 6 series
Snap-N-Seal® product families, saving installation time.
OrDeriNg iNfOrmatiON
catalog # caBle tyPes center cond
dia range
Post
i.d.
sleeve
i.d.
sleeve
color
tool† inner
Pack
outer
Pack
SNS1P59BNC RG59
Belden 1505A Serial Digital Video Cable
Belden 9167 Broadband Headend Cable
Belden 9275
Belden 8241
.022 to .036 .154 .253 Orange 1+2 10 50
SNS1P59QSBNC RG59QS .022 to .042 .154 .275 Green 1+2 10 50
SNS1P6BNC RG6 .032 to .040 .191 .290 Blue 1+2 10 50
SNS1P6QSBNC RG6QS .032 to .040 .191 .315 Violet 1+2 10 50
SNS1P6UBNC Fits most RG6 and RG6QS coaxial
cables
.032 to .040 .191 .293 Red 1+2 10 50
SNS1P59HECBNC Commscope F59 HEC-2
Times Fiber 02240V
Times Fiber 02241V
Commscope S59 HEC
.022 to .036 .154 .290 White 1+2 10 50